
 Winter Hitting Sessions: January - March 
 Coaches  : 

 -  Tate Cummins, OHS Head Coach 
 -  Nate Van Roekel, Hitting Coach at Carleton College. 
 -  OHS Players 

 Total Sessions:  10 at OHS (Aux Gym) 

 Dates & Times 

 Date  Session I  Session II 
 Saturday, January 6, 2024  8:30 - 9:30 AM  9:30 - 10:30 AM 

 Thursday, Jan 11, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Saturday, Jan 20, 2024  8:30 - 9:30 AM  9:30 - 10:30 AM 

 Friday, Jan 26, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Thursday, February 1, 2024  7:30 - 8:30 PM  8:30 - 9:30 PM 

 Thursday, Feb 8, 2024  7:30 - 8:30 PM  8:30 - 9:30 PM 

 Sunday, Feb 18, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Sunday, February 25, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Sunday, March 3, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Sunday, March 10, 2024  6:00 - 7:00 PM  7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 Cost:  $125 per player 

 Players:  Owatonna Youth Baseball Players (Grade 4  - 8) 

 Complete this google form to register:  Click here.  Each session will be limited to 16 players. 

 Payment by Venmo to @OHBC23 

 Spots will be confirmed by Coach Cummins via email once the google form has been completed along with 
 payment received.  Weekly updates will be provided one week prior to the start of our hitting camps. 

 Canceled camps due to winter weather may or may not be rescheduled due to gym space. 

https://forms.gle/7tLVcSe5JjgjzT2x7

